Modular DC Power Supply
Chroma's new 62000B series of Modular DC
Power Supplies offer many unique features for
Burn-in and plating/electrolysis applications.
The features include a N+1 redundancy, high
power densities, hot-swappable maintenance,
remote ON/OFF and programmable control via
the CAN bus.

  I/O Control Interface I/O : I/P=10 , O/P=10
  I/P Definition
     Pin 1 & 2 Temperature sensor for bulk power system rack A (Active : open / default : short)
     Pin 3 & 4 Temperature sensor for bulk power system rack B (Active : open / default : short)
     Pin 5 & 6 Emergency stop for bulk power system
     Pin 7~20 Reserved
  O/P Definition
     Pin 1 & 2 OVP
     Pin 3~20 Reserved
  AC Input Voltage Single phase 187-253VAC
  Dimension High(2U) x width(19")
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up to date specifications.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
62000B-3-1 : Three Position 62000B Mainframe
62000B-6-1 : Six Position 62000B Mainframe
62015B-15-90 : DC Power Supply Module, 15V/90A/1350W
62015B-30-50 : DC Power Supply Module, 30V/50A/1500W
62015B-60-25 : DC Power Supply Module, 60V/25A/1500W
62015B-80-18 : DC Power Supply Module, 80V/18A/1440W
62015B-150-10 : DC Power Supply Module, 150V/10A/1500W
A620007 : Control & Supervisor Unit
A620008 : CAN Bus Interface for mainframe
A620010 : Rack Mounting Kit for mainframe
A620011 : Ethernet Interface for CSU
  A620012 : AD-Link PCI 7841 CAN Bus Card
  A620013 : 19" Rack (23U) for 62000B Series
  A620014 : 19" Rack (41U) for 62000B Series
  A620016 : Rack Mounting Kit for CSU
  A620017 : Softpanel for 62000B Series
  A620018 : NI USB-8473 high-speed USB to CAN interface
  A620019 : USB Interface Control Box for mainframe & CSU
  A620020 : GPIB Interface Control Box for mainframe & CSU
*A620021 : APG Interface Control Box for mainframe
*A620022 : RS-485 Interface Control Box mainframe & CSU
*Call for availability
62000B-E-200908-PDF
Worldwide Distribution and Service Network
Distributed by: